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BUDYNEK A / PARTER / MIESZKANIE A0_09

SŁONECZNY KWADRAT
Kostrzyn nad Odrą

N

PRZEDSIONEK  
SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM
POKÓJ 
POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA
OGRÓDEK 
OGRÓDEK

10,10
27,31
13,71
15,40
5,89
43,40
44,00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA - 72,41 m2  + 43,40 +44,00 m2
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